
Sathyaprabha
Assistant Conservator of

Forests

N o : K F D D O | 37 7 86 I 2O24IDFOSFXXIYA

& d b fsiffi Ganseruabr d Forasts
FaeslrY Dnuisbn. Kozhkde

Yawe.lhth&am
P.O. M<rw. Pir67W28
Plue:+9l 195 2416W
ffi:+91 91479 79153

ed d-{Wfu@ftaala.gov.in

E*d: 014+2025

QT'OTATION NOTEE

Sealed quotations are invited for performhg tte work specified in the schedule

attached below. The rates quoted should be for del[yery of the articles at the place mentioned

below the schedule and completing the work as per scfiedub. The necessary superscription,

due date for the receipt of quotations, the date up to wfri*r the rates will have to remain firm

for acceptance and the name and address of officer b whorn the quotation is to be sent are

noted above. Any quotation received afier the tinre fued on the due date is liable to be

rejected. The maximum period required for compbtirB the work should also be mentioned.

Quotations not stipulating period of firmness and with prbe variation clause and/or 'subject

to prior sale' condition are liable to be rejected.

The acceptance of the quotations will be subhl to the followinq conditions:

1. Acceptance of the quOtation constitutes a conduded contract.'The successful renderer

snust within 7 days after the acceptance of his quotatbn fumish 5 per cent of the amount

of the contract as security deposit in the form of Trearry Saving Bank deposit pledged in

the name of undersigned and execute an agreement at hb own cost for the satisfactory

fulfillment of the contract, if so required.

Quotation Number 01t202.'.fr
Due date and time for receipt of
quotations

21-04-2025, 05-m Pr

Date and time for opening of
quotations

22-04-2V25. 11.m AH

Designation and address of officer to
whom the quotation is to be addressed

Assistant Gansenrtrr of Forests
Social Foreslry Divbin, Kodtkode
Vanasree', llilrffim, P.O. Arakinar, Pin 673O28
Phone: +91 495 2416900. Mobile: +91

9447979',453
e-mail: acf-sfileld

Superscription: Planting and beauffication wt d BuGrfiy Garden at Zamorin's
G u ruvayoo ra ppa n Col lege, Kodtikode d u ri n g z{|iFrfr



2.

3.

2'

Withdrawal from the quotation after it is accepted or failure to completing the work within

the specified time or according to specifications will entail cancellation of the order and any

loss incurred thereby being payable by the defaulting party.

No representation for enhancement of rate quoted once accepted will be considered during

the currency of the contract.
4. Any attempt on the part of renderers or their agents to influence the Officers concerned

in their favor by personal canvassing will disqualify the renderers.

5. The renderer should have C class Forest Contractor License for participating the in

quotation.

6. The quotation may be for the entire work.

7. (a) In cases where a successful renderer, after having made partial work fails to fulfill

the contracts in full, all or any of the materials not supplied may, at the discretion of

the Purchasing Officer be purchased by means of another tenderiquotation or by

negotiation orfrom the next higher rendererwho had offered to supply already and the

loss, if any, caused to the Government shall thereby together with such sums as may

be fixed by the Government towards damages be recovered from the defaulting

renderer. ':
a. (b) Even in cases where no alternate purchases are arranged for the materials

hot supplied, the proportionate portion of the security deposit based on the cost

of the materials not supplied at the rate shown in the tender of the defaulter

shall be forfeited and balance alone shall be refunded'

b. (c) Any sum of money due and payable to the contractor (including Security

Deposit returnable to him) under this contract rnay be appropriated by the

Purchasing Officer or Government or any other person authorized b

Government and set-off against any claim of the Purchasing Officer or

Government for the payment of a sum of money arising out of or under any

other contract made by the contractor with the Purchasing Officer or

Government or any other person authorized by Government.

8. Payments will be made only after completion of the works and verification.
g. The renderers shall quote the percentage of rebate (discount) offered by them in the

quotation itself.
10.Any sum of money due and payable to the successful tenderer or contractor from

Government shall be adjusted against any sum of money due to Government from him

under any other contracts.
11.Work shall be completed with in one month from the date of issue of work order.



Schedule-Work D#

st.
No.

FSR.
Item

parricutars , q,ran6ry F"5 Unit ^A::i'

1
GO(RO1 01/e0

F&WLD

Dtggir€ pits of size
30x30x30sn in ordinary
soilto plant host species

3{n Nc 1198 3.594.00
100
Nos

2 LS

Cost of purcfiase manure
(sand' cow dung' LS LS LS LS loooo.oo
Coirpith, Vermic

3 134 Applicatbn of Manure. 3m 659.m 75 2636.00

4 LS

Cost of Transportation
seedlings to Planting,site LS LS LS LS 10000.00- loading and Un-loading

5
GO RT
65t2019 S""$lil1tils 

and plantins 3(n Nos ; 42s.w 100 1z7s.oo

6 LS

t'

5000.00
Erecting b(1ger size rocks
inside butterfly garden for
restinq to butterflv

LSLS LS

7 LS

Cost of purchase mud pot
for growing Lotus insicle
the Butterfly CarOen"'*" 2'0O Nos I LS LS 1500'00

Pond. I

I LS Cost of Drip inigation for LS LSwaterinq to the Plants. Lv I LS LS 5000.00

I LS Cost of VDA : 11'38
MM

120.00 LS 1365.60

(Rupees Forty thousand three hundred and seventy only) 40,370.00

Date: 04-04-2025
Place: Mathottam

9t:.,---F\
YST r"4t-

Assistant Conservator of Forests
Social Forestry Division, Kozhikode



G6cdlG6)cs" mlogor6 clrnom"aosm oboq mrryd*nt panoncg@gcf,
caccgdlnf, cDs($c6r(m mElaoo"S urcdorxffi mani cngcrnro'lcn",
cru,l9cBcolojo:6Joeni" cDs@(TD gplilordl ooog€o- @ erc5.oc6
m-floolmcro.

cf(isctpc omcrlh

No* KFDDO / 37 7 86 / ?O2+DFOSFKIO/A dqctfl z O444-2o25

ajreSoucra cncrud w20,25.-26

drJcgcfu(ld cruJl6{tilfiXlrt

GroolffuccD <ollqrol

?[:o/..2f,25 - 5 af,rf

6JGScfUCld go(rB

.rolctrocu.tocm roflqrol

22-:m.2f,25- ll odrfl

G0)Cd OilElCffuo @rntlc&]c$ 6ff6outEr€t6 ccoo- GollcoQfru;

crnn e5<rn c"mo<rgf <ufofror6,

orrr@1 occtorooge- .f.e.modern<d-673 028

c.rmer6 cncnr6- mb 2ffino
oocooeruafl- 944ztt7ffit

p-oocoilcfl -acf sf &kd.fr€kerda.gov.in

&S<od oilorceoBU8ec{ot cad cng-il.}il4 oseile.,msri comJcJ&Cilcf, Grxau'loc$soqrmolcem:.

oomilcpyio" aor6crudclgrE eic"C **?"p;ry
crruc"e5cfl Goncocrgil rutdlg;'{

v.

ffiffi,,S;


